JHM7000X Series Mixed-Signal Oscilloscope
10GSa/s | 2GHz | 1Gpts | 2,000,000wfms/s
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 1
Product Introduction
The JHM7000X Series, a flagship mixed-signal oscilloscope newly
launched by KTB, excels in high-speed signal analysis with a bandwidth of
up to 2.5 GHz and a sampling rate of up to 10 GSa/s.Equipped with
proprietary UltraAcq® technology, it achieves a waveform capture rate of

calibration interval 1 year
Warranty Period 1 year
Order Information
product models
JHM7204X
2GHz bandwidth with peak data rates of 10GSa/s (10GSa/s per channel, 5GSa/s for
dual channels, and 2.5GSa/s for quad channels).
4-channel oscilloscope
JHM7204X 1GHz bandwidth with peak throughput of 10GSa/s (10GSa/s per channel, 5GSa/s
for dual channels, and 2.5GSa/s for quad channels)
JHM7000X Series Mixed-Signal Oscilloscope
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 28
4-channel oscilloscope
Standard Accessories
-- 1 USB3.0 data cable
-- Four Sets of Passive High-impedance 500MHz Probes
-- 2 BNC-BNC straight-through lines
-- 1 front panel protective cover
-- 1 power cord compliant with local standards
-- 1 calibration certificate
Optional Accessories
JHM7000X-RM Rack Mount Kit
Optional Function Modules
JHM7000X-AWG Dual-channel 60 MHz Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
JHM7000X-LA 16-channel logic analyzer
JHM7000X-JITTER Advanced jitter and eye diagram analysis
JHM7000X-PWR Advanced Power Measurement & Analysis
JHM7000X-CANFD Automotive Serial Bus Trigger & Analysis (CAN-FD)
JHM7000X-FLEX Automotive Serial Bus Trigger & Analysis (FlexRay)
JHM7000X-SENT Automotive Sensor Trigger & Analysis (SENT)
JHM7000X-AUDIO Audio Serial Bus Trigger & Analysis (I2S, LJ, RJ, TDM)
JHM7000X-AREO Aerospace Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (MIL-STD-1553, ARINC 429)
JHM7000X-BND Upgrade Bundle (JITTER, PWR, CANFD, FLEX, SENT, AUDIO, AERO)